Stratton Whitworth

Meet

Dat e

200 Free

200 1. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

LP, PG @AF

11- 05-2025

28. 00

1:02.71

Pre-Region 3 Invite

11-20-2025

2:26.33

1:03. 46

.40

2022- 2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025- 2026

200 Free

1:03.00 T

1: 02. 00 {

29. 00

28.00

27.00

50 Free




